SMARTHINKING USAGE REPORT

JULY 1, 2004 — JULY 31, 2005

USAGE REPORT FOR Oklahoma City CC -- Oklahoma City CC 2005:14605
From 07/01/2004 00:00 to 07/31/2005 23:59
Central Standard Time - Central Time (US & Canada)

Total Usage to Date

Total Registrations 25,686
Online Writing Lab 1,735 1012:05
Submitted Questions 121 40:00
Live Sessions 736 282:10
TOTAL INTERACTIONS 2,592 1334:15

Usage for Period Jul 01, 2004 to Aug 01,2005
Distinct users during period: 540
New registrations during period: 14993

By Interaction type

Interaction Type Sessions Hours:Minutes
Live Sessions 630 242:30
Online Writing Lab 859 501:05
Submitted Questions 103 34:20
Total 1592 777:55
By Subject

Subject Sessions Hours:Minutes
Essay Center 836 487:40
Microeconomics Principles 13 2:03
Algebra 199 84:00
Geometry & Trigonometry 146 64:26
Physics 12 6:45
Intro Accounting 61 22:21
Calculus Single Variable 32 11:59

Statistics 22 9:52



Biology

Macroeconomics Principles
Writing (All Subjects)
General Chemistry

Career Writing

Basic Math Skills

Total

111
62

36

23

32
1593

2:53
30:49
17:41
11:56
13:25
12:05

777:55



